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1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk>
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please process the order.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Disseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Silvia Nedea - Artisana Medical <silvia@artisana.ro>
Date: Wed, 5 Nov 2025 at 12:57

Subject: NEW ORDER ARTISANA MEDICAL

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, Cristian Nedea <cristian@artisana.ro>
Cc: <office@artisana.ro>, <ioan@artisana.ro>, Alina Streche - ARTISANA MEDICAL <alina@artisana.ro>

Dear Ryan,

Please accept our new order for the following items:

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

5 November 2025 at 12:59

Qty Price Total
EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Regular Ref. R300P01 | Pack of 20 120 50.8 6,096.00 usD
EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Premie Ref. R300P02 | Pack of 20 90 50.8 4,572.00 usD
10,668.00 usD

Best regards,
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Silvia Nedea | Managing Director
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From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Tuesday, March 11, 2025 11:55 AM

To: Silvia Angela Nedea <silvia@artisana.ro>; Cristian Nedea <cristian@artisana.ro>
Subject: EyeMax Promotion

Dear Christian and Silvia

| hope this email finds you well.

| wanted to let you know that Maxtec is running the same promotion as before. To simplify things, we would like to offer you the same deal
as we did in November:
Maxtec will provide 10 boxes of EyeMax free of charge for every 100 boxes of the same type purchased.

To align with this, we are also extending a slightly enhanced offer:
Order 10 boxes and receive 1 additional box of the same type free of charge.

This offer is available until 21st March 2025.
Please let me know at your earliest convenience if you would like to take advantage of the offer and place an order for additional stock.
I look forward to your reply.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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